SOUTH SAN H.S.

GIRLS SOCCER SCHEDULE
2023-24
DATE OPPONENT SITE JV VAR
Sat. Dec. 12 Tuloso Midway South San 600
Fri. Dec. 15 Cornerstone HS Cornerstone 600
Tue. Dec. 21 Kennedy HS Kennedy 530 700
Pre-Season
Thur. Jan. 11-13 Edgewood Tournament Kennedy Stadium TBA
Wed. Jan. 17 Somerset Somerset 500 700
Fri. Jan. 19 Eagle Pass South San 500 700
DATE DISTRICT OPPONENT SITE JV VAR
Tues. Jan. 30 Medina Valley Medina Valley 5:30 PM| 7:15PM
Fri. Feb 2 Harlandale South San 5:30PM| T7:15PM
Tues. Feb. 6 SW Legacy SW Legacy 5:30 PM| 7:15PM
Fri. Feb. 9 Winn South San 5:30 PM| 7:15PM
Tues. Feb. 13 Southwest Southwest 530 PM| 7:15PM
Fri. Feb. 16 McCollum South San 5:30PM| T7:15PM
Tues. Feb. 20 Southside Southside 530PM| 7:15PM
Fri. Feb. 23 Medina Valley South San 5:30 PM| 7:15PM
Tues. Feb. 27 Harlandale Harlandale 5:30 PM 7:15 PM
Fri. Mar. 1 SW Legacy South San 5:30 PM| 7:15PM
Tues. Mar. 5 Winn Winn 5:30PM| 7:15PM
Fri. Mar. 8 Southwest South San 5:30 PM| 7:15PM
Tues. Mar. 12 McCollum McCollum 5:30 PM| 7:15PM
Tues. Mar. 19 Southside South San 5:30PM| 7:15PM

Thurs. Mar. 21

District Certification




